Tel.: +49 8466 / 9415 - 0
Fax: +49 8466 / 9415 - 49
CGS ANALYSEN-, MESS-
UND REGELTECHNIK GMBH
Keltenstraße 3
D-85095 Denkendorf

• Measurements (W/H/D): 330 x 230 x 180 mm
• Weight:   8 kg
Order key
F1 = Fuse (feed)
F2 = Fuse (heating circuit 1)
F3 = Fuse (heating circuit 2)
F4 = Fuse (heating circuit 3)
F5 = Fuse (heating circuit 4)
XS-N1 = Power supply
XS-S1 = Alert output
XS-L1 = Connection plug to heating circuit 1
XS-L2 = Connection plug to heating circuit 2
XS-L3 = Connection plug to heating circuit 3
XS-L4 = Connection plug to heating circuit 4
Pin assignment
XT-Line Bestellcode
X T - T 1  - 0
External heating circuits
1 external heating circuit 0 1
2 external heating circuits 0 2
3 external heating circuits 0 3
4 external heating circuits 0 4
Temperature controller
Ni-CrNi A
Fe-CuNi B
PT100 C
Zubehör
Pos *PU Article Order number
1 2 pcs. Wall mounting bracket; steel zinc-coated 1031257
*PU = Packing unit